

住居表示変更新旧対照表(新栄町:区画整理による変更)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示変更年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	番号及び番地	町名	番号及び番地		
新栄町	1 1 番 8 号	新栄町	1 1 番 5 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 1 番 1 0 号	新栄町	1 1 番 7 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 1 番 1 1 号	新栄町	1 5 番 2 0 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 1 番 1 5 号	新栄町	1 5 番 2 0 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 1 番 1 6 号	新栄町	9 7 番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 1 番 1 7 号	新栄町	1 5 番 2 5 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 2 号	新栄町	1 2 番 2 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 2 号	新栄町	1 2 番 2 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 3 号	新栄町	1 2 番 1 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 5 号	新栄町	1 2 番 8 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 6 号	新栄町	1 2 番 8 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 1 1 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 9	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 1 2 号	新栄町	5 1 番地 1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 1 8 号	新栄町	1 2 番 1 1 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 2 0 号	新栄町	1 2 番 1 1 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 2 5 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 2 6 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 8	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 3 0 号	新栄町	1 2 番 3 5 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 3 2 号	新栄町	1 2 番 7 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 3 3 号	新栄町	1 2 番 4 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 3 5 号	新栄町	1 2 番 3 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 2 番 3 5 号	新栄町	1 2 番 3 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 5 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 1 1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 5 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 1 2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 6 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 1 2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 7 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 1 3	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 7 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 1 4	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 8 号	新栄町	1 2 番 1 6 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 1 2 号	新栄町	1 2 番 1 8 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 2 5 号	新栄町	3 0 7 番地 3	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 2 8 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 1 0	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 2 8 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 1 0	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 4 番 2 8 号	新栄町	2 3 9 番地 1 0	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 5 番 6 号	新栄町	2 3 7 番地 1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 5 番 1 2 号	新栄町	1 2 番 2 5 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 5 番 2 2 号	新栄町	1 5 番 7 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 5 番 2 5 号	新栄町	1 5 番 9 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 3 号	新栄町	1 5 番 1 5 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 3 号	新栄町	1 5 番 1 7 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 3 号	新栄町	1 5 番 1 8 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 3 号	新栄町	1 5 番 1 8 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 6 号	新栄町	1 5 番 1 5 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 6 号	新栄町	1 5 番 1 5 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 8 号	新栄町	1 5 番 1 6 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 8 号	新栄町	1 5 番 1 6 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 1 1 号	新栄町	1 5 番 1 7 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 1 4 号	新栄町	1 1 6 番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 1 4 号	新栄町	1 1 6 番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 1 5 号	新栄町	1 5 番 2 8 号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	1 6 番 2 0 号	新栄町	1 5 番 2 9 号	昭和57年3月1日	

住居表示変更新旧対照表(新栄町:区画整理による変更)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示変更年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	番号及び番地	町名	番号及び番地		
新栄町	16番21号	新栄町	15番28号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	16番21号	新栄町	15番30号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	16番23号	新栄町	92番地2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	16番25号	新栄町	15番26号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	17番1号	新栄町	91番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	17番5号	新栄町	15番31号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	17番10号	新栄町	15番20号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	17番12号	新栄町	227番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	17番17号	新栄町	15番34号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	17番18号	新栄町	15番30号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	17番22号	新栄町	11番16号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	17番25号	新栄町	140番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	18番1号	新栄町	15番37号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	19番3号	新栄町	15番35号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	19番5号	新栄町	15番35号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	19番7号	新栄町	15番36号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	19番11号	新栄町	15番37号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	19番11号	新栄町	15番37号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	19番11号	新栄町	15番37号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	19番13号	新栄町	15番36号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	20番6号	新栄町	145番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	20番6号	新栄町	145番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	20番9号	新栄町	215番地2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	20番14号	新栄町	12番22号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	20番16号	新栄町	149番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	22番19号	新栄町	203番地2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	23番5号	新栄町	15番4号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	23番20号	新栄町	209番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	24番9号	新栄町	198番地1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	24番9号	新栄町	198番地1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	25番7号	新栄町	16番3号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	25番8号	新栄町	16番4号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	25番9号	新栄町	12番26号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	25番16号	新栄町	16番3号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	25番18号	新栄町	195番地2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番1号	新栄町	12番24号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番3号	新栄町	14番25号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番5号	新栄町	14番11号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番6号	新栄町	14番12号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番7号	新栄町	14番12号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番10号	新栄町	14番9号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番10号	新栄町	14番13号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番11号	新栄町	257番地2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番12号	新栄町	257番地2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番17号	新栄町	14番18号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番17号	新栄町	14番18号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番21号	新栄町	14番21号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番23号	新栄町	14番21号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番24号	新栄町	14番22号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番24号	新栄町	14番22号	昭和57年3月1日	

住居表示変更新旧対照表(新栄町:区画整理による変更)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示変更年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	番号及び番地	町名	番号及び番地		
新栄町	26番25号	新栄町	14番22号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番25号	新栄町	14番22号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	26番25号	新栄町	14番23号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	27番17号	新栄町	14番2号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	27番31号	新栄町	14番8号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	27番32号	新栄町	14番9号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	27番35号	新栄町	14番30号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	28番2号	新栄町	17番17号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	28番5号	新栄町	17番20号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	28番5号	新栄町	17番20号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	29番8号	新栄町	17番16号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	29番10号	新栄町	17番17号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	29番17号	新栄町	17番8号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	29番19号	新栄町	17番9号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	29番20号	新栄町	17番10号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	29番20号	新栄町	17番10号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	29番21号	新栄町	17番10号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	29番23号	新栄町	17番12号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	29番23号	新栄町	17番12号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	30番3号	新栄町	16番6号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	30番3号	新栄町	16番6号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	30番5号	新栄町	16番7号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	31番7号	新栄町	29番地4	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	31番7号	新栄町	29番地4	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	31番7号	新栄町	29番地4	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	32番3号	新栄町	199番地1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	32番11号	新栄町	156番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	32番23号	新栄町	169番地1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	32番23号	新栄町	169番地1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	33番7号	新栄町	157番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	33番7号	新栄町	157番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	33番21号	新栄町	296番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	33番23号	新栄町	430番地1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	34番2号	新栄町	293番地2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	34番5号	新栄町	293番地1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	34番7号	新栄町	173番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	34番9号	新栄町	292番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	34番11号	新栄町	287番地2	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	34番25号	新栄町	291番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	35番7号	新栄町	16番6号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	36番26号	新栄町	17番5号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	36番28号	新栄町	17番7号	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	37番14号	新栄町	6834番地1	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	37番16号	新栄町	268番地4	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	37番22号	新栄町	268番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	37番22号	新栄町	268番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	39番9号	新栄町	267番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	39番9号	新栄町	267番地	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	39番11号	新栄町	268番地7	昭和57年3月1日	
新栄町	39番11号	新栄町	268番地7	昭和57年3月1日	

